Organisatie
NAJAARSINTERCLUB

NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB
NAJAARSINTERCLUB

NAJAARSINTERCLUB

Categorie
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

Afd Ple Datum

5

5

BHsun 02/09

BHsun 02/09

BHsun 09/09

BHsun 09/09

BHsun 16/09

BHsun 16/09

Clubnr
0087

5038

5005

5036

5036

0087

Naam
I.S.C. TENNIS & PADEL

T.C. LAAKDAL

KGTP DEN BRUUL

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

I.S.C. TENNIS & PADEL

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

B

C

5036

5005

0087

5038

5005

5038

TENNIS & PADEL DE NETHE

KGTP DEN BRUUL

I.S.C. TENNIS & PADEL

T.C. LAAKDAL

KGTP DEN BRUUL

T.C. LAAKDAL

Ploeg Winnaar

B 1
B 2
B 2
C 2
B 2
C 1

Score
8-2

63

39

34

53

38

54

44

61

35

63

47

32



